Position

Director, Admissions & Enroll

Inst Asso - Math

Tutoring Center Specialist

Tutoring Center Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Student
Development

YC-Student
Development

YC-Student
Development

YC-Student
Development

Total Wages

$83,991

$43,904

$21,794

$16,960

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,642
$18,976

$0

$0



