Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Admissions & Enroll		Yuba Community College District	YC-Student Development	\$83,991	\$18,642
Inst Asso - Math		Yuba Community College District	YC-Student Development	\$43,904	\$18,976
Tutoring Center Specialist		Yuba Community College District	YC-Student Development	\$21,794	\$0
Tutoring Center Specialist		Yuba Community College District	YC-Student Development	\$16,960	\$0